W10 VIBRATING WIRE V-NOTCH WEIR MONITOR SYSTEM
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

Material Stainless Steel
1 Dependent on readout
Ordering information
V-Notch	Vibrating	Wire	Weir	Sensor
Displacement	range	300mm;	includes	transducer	with	thermistor,	weight,	stilling	housing,	moisture	trap,	2	desiccant	tablets,	fittings,	terminal	box,	5m	instrument	cable,
manual	and	calibration	certificate
W10-1.1 V-Notch weir sensor - 300m range
Connecting	Cables	and	Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable; 4 core, 7/0.20 screened, polyurethane jacket, priced per metre
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable; 4 cores, 1.5mm², PVC jacket, priced per metre
W10-2.1 Replacement desiccant tablets; two required for each V-Notch weir sensor, includes pack of 20No
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No
CA-4.3 Crimping tool
CA-4.4 Crimping sleeves; set of 100No
Manuals
MAN-152 V-Notch Weir
MAN-213 Vibrating Wire Precision Water Level Meter
V-Notch	Weir	Plates
Includes;	weir	plate,	baffle	plate,	glassfibre	rule	and	all	fixings
W10-3.1 15 litres/second - 28.4°notch angle
W10-3.2 30 litres/second - 53.8° notch angle
W10-3.3 65 litres/second - 90° notch angle
W10-3.4 100 litres/second - 90° notch angle
Quality
Management
ISO
1